TCR-250C, DP, DPE:

TCR-250DPE 488157, ~— __ |
O e TCR-2500°€, :
the ilem rumber for :
INs parl s 157" yd

P
ALY TOR-2500FE <

OMLY TCR-Z500PDPE

N : ONLY TGR-250C

—— -

;’ A (ErEgy i
Py ! RS [%‘3‘\)'\ v TAD OF ""pl:
Y TCR-25 E vgt@o U m @ ONLY TOR-70DPLPE
ONLY TOR-250DPE ¢ \/ G @



o MODEL "S- CODE NG DESERIETION: S[REGEQIY. TOR-250C AR~ {101 138040033 LINK CHAIN 3
TCR-250C AIR___ {001 426205010 MAT SPOOL ] TCR-250C AIR_ 110 426205240 CAGE 1
TOR-I50C AR 1007 476205780 VALVE BUSH i TCR-250C AR T11 476205250 RAE 3
TCR-260C AIR 003 406206870 SHUTTLE i TCR-2500 AR i1 458205750 PN 3
TCR-2500 AIR {005 198705840 VALVE SEAT L i TOR-253G AIR 114 496205290 PINION 1
TCR-2500 AIR {006 426205061 VALVE BODY i TOR-250C AIR 115 426205300 WHEEL 1
TCR-250C AR j007 426205080 SIDE COVER 7 J1OR-250C AIR 1116 426205310 GEAR CASE i
- TCR-250C AIR {008 426205850 VALVE PN 1 TOR~-250C AIR 117 425705320 HING GEAR i
' TOR-250C AIR {008 426205140 LIIT LEVER i TCR-250C AIR 118 476205890G LOCK SCREW 1
TCR-2500 AIR _ 010 426206700 = |LIMIT GUIDE i ~ [TOR-250C AIR _ [T19~ 476205900 BRAKE PLATE i
TCR-2500C AIR 011 476205460 LIMIT SHAFT 1. TCR-250C AR i20 130112808 BEARING 6806 5
TCR-950C AR 677 98705170 CHAIN LEVER 7 ATCR-250C AIR . [137 130113003 BEARING 6901 | P
TOR-950C AIR 013 476705860 STOPPER i TCR-250C AlIR 122 130170013 NEEDLE BEARING 6
TCR-260C AIR 014 426205470 UJNDER COVER i TGR-250C AIR 123 1371103047 O-RING 5-70 I
TOR-250C AR 015 126206810 EXRAUST PLATE 1 TCR-250C AIR 124 131103004 O-ANG 5-6 7
TOR-9500 AR 076 136709757 VALVE PACKING 1 TCR-250C AIR 125 131705014 HEX BOLT M5X14 3
TOR-2500 AR |017 136102153 UNDER PACKING 1 TOR-250C AIR 126 130302095 SNAP HING 5-75 T
TCR-750C AIR 018 137409027 SILENGER 8 | TCOR=250C AIR__ {127 130302012 SNAP RING 812 3
TCR-2500 AR 070 130802708 VALVE SPRING i TCR~2548C AIR 129 130603006 SPRING PIN 3X6 1
TCR-250C AIR |01 136406025 BUMPER 7 TOR-250C AIR 140 4Z081CPAA HGOK{C/W i
-[TCR-256C AIR _ |027 426205880 PROTEGTOR ] TOR-250C AIR 147 476205570 HOOK END PIEGE 7
TCR-7500 AR 023 131117004 O-RING AS566- 7 TCR-250C AIR 147 42670593A SWIVEL HOOK 1
TER-2500 AR 1024 131103003 O-RING 8- 5 2 TOR-250C AIR 143 426205800 UNDER HOOK 1
TCR-250C AR 075 T3 103014 O-RING &~186 4 TCR-250C AIR 144 426205910 HOOK THRUST 1
TCR-250C AR 026 131103016 O-RING 5-20 P TCR-250C AIR 145 130727703 THRUST BEARING ]
TCR-250C AIR 087 131704030 HEX BOLT M4X30 7 TCR-250C AIR 146 137103017 O-RING §-75 3
TCR-250C AIR ___[028 131704035 " |HEX BOLT MAX35 7 TOR-250C AIR 147 131706G18 HEX BOLT M6X18 2
TOR-2500 AR 1029 131905008 ORI TI% T Jul 2 TCR-250C AIR 148 132805016 O9RT7 FIEF5355 Bl
TCA~250C AIR_ 030 131904008 OYRGT TR B T 10R-250C AIR 149 131905010 oyh P FIER Foas i
TCR-250C AIR . {031 137864070 OvEI T T a3y 5 TCR-250C AIR 150 131305005 WASHER M 5 i
TCR-2500 AR 032 132110008 VBT TR YE 2 TCR~250C AIR 162 131310006 ISPRING WASHER 5
TCR-250C AR 033 132104005 HEX SET SOREW 3 TCR-250C AIR 160 130802047 S~TYPE WIRE (5) 7
TCR-2500 AIR 1034 134802004 |HEX PLUG PT1/8 1 TOR-250C AIR 161 - 1138001015 THROTTLE VALVE 5
TOR-2500 AlR_ 1035 131300008 WASHER M 8 1 TOR-250C AIR 163 136607625 QRPN 1
TCR-250C AIR. 1036 131300005 WASHER M & i TCR-250C AIR 164 136602626 GRIPOWY 3
TCR-250C AIR 1037 130301022 " [SNAP RING H-22 2 TGR-250GC AIR 165 136602627 HANDLE 1
TCR=250C AIR 738 130790008 ESNAP PIN 8 i TCR-250C AIR 170 134803040 HOSE STEM 3/8 X 1
TOR-2500 AR 1039 130406017 PARALLEL PIN 3 TOR-250C AR 1% 137309269 NAME PLATE I
. TCR-2500 AR |041 134703050 INLET BUSHING 1 TGR~250C AIR 173 136503003 POLY CAP 378 i
: TCR=7500 AIR 050 496205790 NMOTOR GAGE i TCR-250C AIR 840 426810PAA HOOK (C/W T
; TCR-2500 AR BEY 276205180 REAR PLATE 1 TCR-250C AlR 842 42620593A SWIVEL HOOK 1
5 TCR-250C AIR 052 475205160 CYLINDER i TCR-250C AIR 855 47520557C UPPER HOOK i
TOR-3E0C AR 1653 156305150 =0T0R 3 TCR=250C AIR 1856 426205940 UNDER HOOK 1
: TOR-2500 AIR 5% 276905170 FRONT BLATE i TCR-250C AIR 875 426205950 JOINT METAL N
TCR-2500 AIR 055 737102018 VANE B TOHR=-250C AIR 881 137309262 NAME i
TCR-250C AIR 058 130402049 KNOGK PIN i TCR-250C AIR 882 137309265 NAME PLATE(NT i
TCOR-2500C AR 057 730173003 BEARING 5901 7 TCR~250C AIR 883 137306764 BRAND NAME 7
TGR-250C AIR 658 131103044 O-RING 5-63 _ T TCR-250C AIR 884 137306273 NAME PLATE 7
TCR-2600 AR 059 131705014 HEX BOLT M5X14 3 TCR-250C AIR 890 426905060 TUNE UP K17 T
TCR-2500 AR 060 130302072 SNAP HING 5=12 1 TGR-250C AR 891 420620P1C HOOK SAFETY i
TCR~250C AR 670 426205410 BRAKE COVER T TCR-250C AR 951 426205390 END STOPPER CPJ. 5]
TOR-I500 AIR 071 A9B30E400 BRAKE PISTON i TCR~2500C AIR 999 42620h92C CHAIN BASKET 0
TCR-9500 AIR 075 426705430 BRAKE DI&C I TCR-250DPE AIR {001 426205010 " IMAIN SPOOLL 1
TCR-750C AR 073 1350408079 REY j TCR-250DPE AIR (002 426205780 VALVE BUSH 1
TCRZI500 AR 074 130809207 SERING [ TCR~250DPE AIR {003 426205870 SHUTTLE H
TCR-9500 AIR 075 Ta1763647 O-BING &—70 1 TCR-2500PE AIR 1004 426205830 VALVE SEAT R f
TCR-2500 AR 076 131703083 O-RING 5-56 1 TCR-250DPE AIR {005 426205840 VALVE SEAT L 1
R TCA-2800 AR 077 131706030 HEX BOLT MbXa0 7 TCR~-2500PE AIR_[006 426706060 VALVE BODY i
f TCR-250C AIR 090 476205210 WHEEL BOUSING i TCR-250DPE AIR 008 426205850 VALVE DN 1
TCR-7500 AIR 091 96505350 CHAIN GUIDE 1 TCR~25CDPE AIR |500 426205140 LIMIT LEVER 1
TOR-2500 AR {042 136610025 CHAN i TCR-250DPE AIR iCT10 426205100 LIMIT GUIDE i
TCRSIS0C AR 1093 T5630590 SPACER 7 TGR-250OPE AR [011 475205460 LIMIT SHAET j
TCR-2500 AIR 1094 130716005 BEARING 16005 1 TCR~250DPE AIR [012 476205110 CHAIN LEVER 3
TCR-250C AR 095 1307113010 SEARING 6510 i TCR-250DPE AIR 073 475205880 STOPPER 1
TCR-3500 AR 098 731703004 GZRING 5-6 3 TCR~250DPE AIR {0714 426205479 JUNDER COVER 1
TCR-250C AIR 1097 13702008 O-RING G-50 i TOR-250DPE AIR_[015 476205810 EXHAUST PLATE 1
TOR-2500 AR 098 T3O606045 SPRING PIN 6X45 P TCR-250DPE AIR. IG5 136102151 VALVE PACKING 1
TCR-250C AR 055 131706014 TEY BOLT M5X14 Pl TCR-2500PE AIR 1017 136102153 UNDER PACKING i
TER-IE00 AIS 100 496015920 CHAIN BAGKET 0 TCR-2500PE AIR J018 137402022 SILENCER 8 4




TCR~250DPE AIR 079 137402021 SILENCER F |
TCR-250DPE AIR 1020 130802209 VALVE SPRING 1
TCR-250DPE AIR 821 138406025 BUMPER 2
TCR-25CDPE AIR 022 426205880 FROTECTOR 1
TCR-2500PE AIR [023 131117004 O-RING AS568- 2
TCR~250DPE AR [024 131103003 O-RING §~- § 2
TCR-250DPE AIR 025 131103014 O-RING S5-16 4
TCGR-25CDPE AJR_|026 1311030186 G-RING S-20 2
TCR-250DPE AIR {027 131704030 HEX BOLT M4X30 1
TCR-250DPE AlR 1028 131704035 HEX BOLT M4X35 2
TGR-250DPE AR [079 131905008 RYBIFTIER TR ] 2
TCR-250DPE AIR [030 131904008 e VET RV ]
TCR-2500PE AIR 1031 132804010 LIS VES R RED] f
TCR-250DFE AIR [032 132110008 ovTT PR ARV E 20
TCR-250DPE AIR 033 132104005 HEX SET SCREW 3
TCR-2560DPE AIR 035 1313080608 WASHER M 8 1
TCR-250DFE AIR {038 131309005 WASHER M 5 1
TCR-250DPE AIR 037 130301022 SNAP RING H-22 2
TCR-250DPE AIR 038 130790008 SNAP PIN 8 1
TCR-2560DPE AIR_[034 130406017 PARALLEL PIN 3
TCR-2500PE AIR {040 130602112 SPRING PIN 1
TCR-250DFE AIR 1041 134703050 INLET BUSHING 1
TCR-250DPE AR {05G 426205780 MOTOR CASE 1
TGR-250DPE AIR (057 426205180 REAR PLATE 1
TCR-250DPE AIR 052 426205160 CYLINDER 1
TCR-250DPE AIR [053 426205150 ROTOR i
TCR-250DPE AIR 1054 426205170 FRONT PLATE 1
TCR-250DPE AIR |055 137102018 VANE 6
TCR-250DPE AIR [056 130402048 KNOCK PIN |
TCR-250DPE AR 1057 130113003 BEARING 6901 2
TGR-250DPE AIR [058 131103044 O-RING S-63 i
TCR-250DPE AIR 1059 131705014 HEX BOLT M5X14 3
TCR-250DPE AIR_[050 130302012 SNAP RING 5-12 1
TGR-250DPE AIR {070 426205410 BRAKE COVER i
TCR-250DPE AIR™(G71 426205400 BRAKE PISTON 1
TGR-2500PE AIR {072 426205430 BRAKE DISC 1
TCR~250DPE AIR 073 130408079 KEY 1
TCR-250DPE AIR {074 130802207 SPRING 4
TCR-2B0DPE AIR 1075 131103047 C-RING S-70 i
TCR-250DPE AIR 1676 131103042 O-RING S-56 ]
TCR~250DPE AIR 077 131705030 HEX BOLT MEX30 2
TCR-250DPE AIR 078 132104005 HEX SET SCREW 1
TCR-250DPE AIR 1090 426205210 WHEEL HOUSING 1
TGR-250DPE AIR [0§7 426205350 CHAIN GUIDE 1
TCR-250DPE AIR 052 136616026 CHAIN i
TCR-250DPE AIR 083 426205230 SPACER 1
TCR-25C0PE AIR 10%4 130116005 BEARING 16005 1
TCHR-250DPE AIR_ {095 130113010 BEARING 6910 1
TCR-250DPE AIR 1096 131103604 O~RING 3-6 2
TCR-250DPE AIR [087 131102006 O-RING G-50 1
TCR-250DPE AIR ]098 130606045 SPRING PIN 6X45 2
TCR-250DPE AIR 0986 131705014 HEX BOLT M5X14 2
TCR-250DPE AIR {100 42621592C CHAIN BASKET 0
TCR-250DPE AIR {101 138040033 LINK CHAIN ¢
TCR-250DPE AIR [110 426206240 CAGE i
TCR-250DPE AIR 1711~ [426205250 A3-FF 3
TCR-250DPE AIR [112 426205250 PIN 3
TCR-250DPE AIR 173 42620527C THRUST COLLAR 6
TCR~250DPE AIR (114 426205250 PINICN 1
TCR-250DPE AIR [175 426205300 WHEEL 1
TCR-250DPE AIR 176 426205310 GEAR CASE i
TCR-~2560DPE AIR [117 426205320 RING GEAR 1
TCR-250DPE AIR {118 426205890 LOCK SCREW 1
TCR-250DPE AIR [119 426255900 BRAKE PLATE il
TCR-2500PE AR [120 1301712806 BEARING 6806 2
TCR-250DPE AIR 171 1301130G3 BEARING 6901 2]
TGR-250DPE AR 1122 130170013 NEEDLE BEARING 6
TCR-250DPE AIR [123 131103047 O-RING S-70 1
TCR-250DPE AIR [724 131103004 O-RING S-§ 1
TCR-250DPE AIR |25 131705014 HEX BOLT M5X14 3
TCR-250DPE AIR [128 130302025 SNAP RING 5-25 1
TCR-250DPE AR {127 130302012 SNAP RING S-12 3
TCR-2500PE AIR [128 130301024 SNAP RING H-24 2

TGR~250DPE AIR 1429 120603006 SPRING PIN X6 1
TCR-250DPE AIR 1740 420810PAA HOOK (C/W i
TCR-250DPE AIR (741 426205570 HOOK END PIECE i
TCR-7500PE AIR |147 4265205934, SWIVEL HOOK i
TCR~250DPE AIR 143 426205800 UNDER HOOK i
TCR=-250DPE AR {144 476205570 HGOK TERUST ]
TCR-250DPE AIR 145 130121703 THRUST BEARING i
TCR-Z50DPE AIR 148 131703017 O-RING 5~22 ]
TCR-250DPE AIR [147 131706018 HEX BOLT MBX18 ]
TCR-Z50DPE AIR 1148 1328050718 RN ES ERES 2
TCR-250DPE AIR |149 131505070 Y E R ET VST 1
TCR-Z50DPE AIH 150 131305005 WASHER M 5 ]
TCR-250DPE AR 1157 | 134605008 FH R R 1
TCR-Z50DPE AR 152 131310008 SPRING WASHER 2
TGR-250DPE AIR 185 137602010 PENDANT CHAIN ]
TCR-2500FE AIR 157 131756030 HINGE SCREW Z
TCR-250DPE AIR {158 1308672053 DOUBLE RING 27 4
TCR-250DPE AIR 1159 130802081 S-TYPE WIRE (3) o -
TCHR-250DPE AIR |160 436206941 MANTHOLD i
TCR-2500PE AIR |761 136608750 BOOT 7
TGR-Z50DPE AIR 1162 137997310 TUBE FITTING 6
TCR-250DPE AIR {163 137240590 URETHANE HOSE 3
TCR-250DPE AIR |164 137103008 O-RING 5-10 i
TCR-Z50DPE AIR |165 131705035 HEX BOLT M5%35 il
TCR-2500PE AIR |186 130603610 SPRING PIN 3X10 P
TCR-Z50DPE AIN [167 4203 1E5VEC PENDANT VALVE i
TCR-Z500PE AIR 1168 420215V60C EMERGENDY -
TCR-250DPE AR [170 134803040 HOSE STEM 378 X i
TCR-250DPE AR {171 137300269 NAME PLATE 1
TCR-250DPE AIR {172 137306268 BRANDED NAME i
TCR-Z50DPE AR 173 136503003 POLY CAP 378 ]
TCR~250DPE AIR 840 420810PAA HOGK (C/W i
TCR-250DPE AIR |842 47620503A SWIVEL HOOK ]
TCR-250DPE AIR [855 42620557C UPPER HOOK 1
TCR-250DPE AIR |8%6 42620583C UNDER HOOK i
TCR-250DPE AR |603 137240953 URETHANE HOGSE 1
TCR-250DPE AR |867 420215VBC . PENDANT VALVE T
TCR-2500PE Alft 1868 420915VEC EMERGENCY ]
TCR-250DPE AIR [860 420215VED PENDANT VALVE 1
TCR-2500PE AR [875 476205950 JOINT METAL i
TCR-250DPE AIR[8a1 137309252 NAME i
TCR-Z50DPE AIR {382 137309265 NAME PUATEATY i
TCR-250DPE AIR {884 137300264 BRAND NAME i
TCR-2500DPE AIR (964 137240021 PENDANT HOSE ]




